

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	04437	Version: 1	Name:	adopt/confirm UPQHC labor agreement	
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/29/2006		In control:	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	
On agenda:	9/19/2006		Final action:	9/19/2006	
Enactment date:	10/6/2006		Enactment #:	ORD-06-00134	
Title:	Adopting and confirming the Labor Agreement between the City of Madison and SEIU District 1199W/UPQHC from January 1, 2006 to December 31, 2007.				
Sponsors:	David J. Cieslewicz				
Indexes:					

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/19/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
9/11/2006	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
9/5/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer	
8/30/2006	1	Finance Dept/Approval Group	Approved Fiscal Note By The Comptroller's Office	
8/30/2006	1	Attorney's Office	Referred for Introduction	
8/29/2006	1	Attorney's Office/Approval Group	Approved As To Form	
8/29/2006	1	Attorney's Office	Fiscal Note Required / Approval	

Fiscal Note

No expenditure required.

Title

Adopting and confirming the Labor Agreement between the City of Madison and SEIU District 1199W/UPQHC from January 1, 2006 to December 31, 2007.

Body

DRAFTER'S ANALYSIS: This ordinance adopts and confirms the Labor Agreement between the City of Madison and SEIU District 1199W/UPQHC from January 1, 2006 to December 31, 2007.

The Common Council of the City of Madison do hereby ordain as follows:

The Labor Agreement between the City of Madison and SEIU District 1199W/UPQHC from January 1, 2006 to December 31, 2007 is hereby adopted in its entirety and confirmed in all respects.